CT112M Solar Pump Inverter
CT112M mini series solar pump inverter is a
small power inverter converter solar panel dc to
ac power, specially for AM or PMSM solar pump
control. It is compact, powerful functions, and
suitable for small power pump motor adjusting
speed. It has high output torque and strong
anti-interference ability, featuring portable mini

MPPT
Voltage (V)
Max. DC
Input
Current (A)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Rated output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Frequency
(Hz)
CT112M-2T-0.7G 0.75 300~450 388~450 320~370 8.5 4.5 3PH 220 0-50/60
CT112M-2T-1.5G 1.5 300~450 388~450 320~370 14 7.0 3PH 220 0-50/60
CT112M-2T-2.2G 2.2 300~450 388~450 320~370 23 9.6 3PH 220 0-50/60
CT112M-4T-0.7G 0.75 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 8.5 2.5 3PH380 0-50/60
CT112M-4T-1.5G 1.5 300~780 670~780 540~630 8.5 3.7 3PH380 0-50/60
CT112M-4T-2.2G 2.2 300~780 670~780 540~630 14 5.3 3PH380 0-50/60
CT112M-4T-4.0G 4.0 300~780 670~780 540~630 23 9.5 3PH380 0-50/60
CT112M-2T-0.7~2.
2G
Input specification

Voltage(V)
Max. DC
Input
Current
(A)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Rated output
Voltage
(V)
Appearance(refer
to appendix1)
CT112-2S-0.7G 0.75 300~450 388~450 320~370 8.5 5.5 1PH 220
C0CT112-2S-1.5G 1.5 300~450 388~450 320~370 14 10 1PH 220
CT112-2S-2.2G 2.2 300~450 388~450 320~370 23 13.8 1PH 220
CT112-2S-4.0G 4 300~450 388~450 320~370 35 20 1PH 220 C1
CT112-2T-0.7G 0.75 200~450 388~450 320~370 8.5 4.5 3PH220
C0CT112-2T-1.5G 1.5 200~450 388~450 320~370 14 7.0 3PH220
CT112-2T-2.2G 2.2 200~450 388~450 320~370 23 10 3PH220
CT112-2T-4.0G 4 200~450 388~450 320~370 35 16 3PH220 C1
CT112-2T-5.5G 5.5 200~450 388~450 320~370 50 20 3PH220 C2
CT112 Series Technical Parameters
CT112 Series Rated Parameters
Note:The output current is defined as the rated current when the output voltage is 380v.The output current should be calculated
according to the power when the output voltage are 400v,415v and 440v. From April 2020, CT112-4T-4.0G standard to be shape C0,
75KW and 90kw standard to be shape C5. 132kw standard to be shape C6
CT112-4T-0.7G 0.75 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 8.5 2.5 3PH380
C0
CT112-4T-1.5G 1.5 300~780 670~780 540~630 8.5 3.7 3PH380
CT112-4T-2.2G 2.2 300~780 670~780 540~630 14 5.3 3PH380
CT112-4T-4.0G 4.0 300~780 670~780 540~630 23 9.5 3PH380
CT112-4T-5.5G 5.5 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 23 14.0 3PH380 C1
CT112-4T-7.5G 7.5 300~780 670~780 540~630 35 18.5 3PH380
C2
CT112-4T-11G 11 300~780 670~780 540~630 35 25.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-15G 15 300~780 670~780 540~630 50 32.0 3PH380
C3CT112-4T-18.5G 18.5 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 50 38.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-22G 22 300~780 670~780 540~630 75 45.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-30G 30 300~780 670~780 540~630 75 60.0 3PH380
C4
CT112-4T-37G 37 300~780 670~780 540~630 100 75.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-45G 45 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 100 92.0 3PH380
C5
CT112-4T-55G 55 300~780 670~780 540~630 150 115.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-75G 75 300~780 670~780 540~630 225 150.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-90G 90 300~780 670~780 540~630 300 180.0 3PH380
CT112-4T-110G 110 300~780 670~780 540~ 630 375 215.0 3PH380
C6
CT112-4T-132G 132 300~780 670~780 540~630 450 260.0 3PH380
CT112 Series Wiring Diagram
Note:Output current is defined as rated value at single 220V output voltage,and output current at three phase output is counted additionally
according to the power.
Mode

Fan cool
Rich
terminals
Safe
packing
Model
Power
（KW）
Input current
（A）
Output current
（A）
Motor power（KW）
Single phase 220Vac 50/60Hz
CT120G-2S-0.7-B 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
CT120G-2S-1.5-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT120G-2S-2.2-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase 380Vac 50/60Hz
CT120G-4T-0.7-B 0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
CT120G-4T-1.5-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT120G-4T-2.2-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
Input and output
parameters
Input voltage
Single-phase 220VAC±15%,

High torque at low speed Function of automatic voltage regulator(AVR)
Multiple fault protection
For Asynchronous motor
Steady speed precision high speedOver-voltage stall protection
Inverter mode
Power
（KW）
Input current
（A）
Output current
（A）
Applicable motor
power （KW）
Single phase 220V 50/60Hz
CT100G-2S-0.7G-B 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
CT100G-2S-1.5G-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT100G-2S-2.2G-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase 380V 50/60Hz
CT100G-4T-0.7G-B 0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
CT100G-4T-1.5G-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT100G-4T-2.2G-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
CT100G-4T-4.0G-B 4.0 12.0 9.5 4.0
CT100G-4T-5.5G-B 5.5 18.5 14 5.5
CT100G-4T-7.5G-B 7.5 22.5 18.5 7.5
CT100G-4T-11G-B 11 30.0 25.0 11
CT100G-4T-15G-B 15 39.0 32.0 15
CT100G-4T-18.5G-B 18.5 45.0 38.0 18.5
CT100G-4T-22G-B 22 54.0 45.0 22
CT100G-4T-30G-B 30 68.0 60.0 30
CT100G-4T-37G 37 84.0 75.0 37
CT100G-4T-45G 45 98.0 92.0 45
CT100G-4T-55G 55 123.0 115.0 55
CT100G-4T-75G 75 157.0 150.0 75
CT100G-4T-90G 90 188.0 180.0 90
CT100G-4T-110G 110 221.0 215.0 110
CT100G-4T-132G 132 267.0 260.0 132
CT100G-4T-160G 160 309.0 305.0 160
CT100G-4T-185G 185 344.0 340.0 185
CT100G-4T-200G 200 384.0 380.0 200
CT100G-4T-220G 220 429.0 425.0 220
CT100G-4T-250G 250 484.0 480.0 250
CT100G-4T-280G 280 539.0 530.0 280
CT100G-4T-315G 315 612.0 600.0 315
CT100G-4T-355G 355 665.0 650.0 355
CT100G-4T-450G 450 805 795.0 450
CT100G-4T-500G 500 890 860.0 500
CT100G Series can be widely applied in lifting/printing and packaging/metal products/wire and
cable/Plastics/textile/building materials/metallurgy/mining/water supply/gas supply/automotive and other industries.
CT100G-4T-560G 560 1045 1015 560
CT100G-4T-630G 630 1224 1200 630
Inverter mode
Appearance and dimensions（mm） Installing
hole(mm)
weight cabinet

High torque at low speed Function of automatic voltage regulator(AVR)
Multiple fault protection
For Asynchronous motor
Steady speed precision high speedOver-voltage stall protection
Inverter mode
Power
（KW）
Input current
（A）
Output current
（A）
Applicable motor
power （KW）
Single phase 220V 50/60Hz
CT100F-2S-0.7G-B 0.75 8.2 4.5 0.75
CT100F-2S-1.5G-B 1.5 14.0 7.0 1.5
CT100F-2S-2.2G-B 2.2 23.0 9.6 2.2
Three phase 380V 50/60Hz
CT100F-4T-0.7G-B 0.75 3.4 2.5 0.75
CT100F-4T-1.5G-B 1.5 5.0 3.7 1.5
CT100F-4T-2.2G-B 2.2 5.8 5.3 2.2
CT100F-4T-4.0G-B 4.0 12.0 9.5 4.0
CT100F-4T-5.5G-B 5.5 18.5 14 5.5
CT100F-4T-7.5G-B 7.5 22.5 18.5 7.5
CT100F-4T-11G-B 11 30.0 25.0 11
CT100F-4T-15G-B 15 39.0 32.0 15
CT100F-4T-18.5G-B 18.5 45.0 38.0 18.5
CT100F-4T-22G-B 22 54.0 45.0 22
CT100F-4T-30G-B 30 68.0 60.0 30
CT100F-4T-37G 37 84.0 75.0 37
CT100F-4T-45G 45 98.0 92.0 45
CT100F-4T-55G 55 123.0 115.0 55
CT100F-4T-75G 75 157.0 150.0 75
CT100F-4T-90G 90 188.0 180.0 90
CT100F-4T-110G 110 221.0 215.0 110
CT100F-4T-132G 132 267.0 260.0 132
CT100F-4T-160G 160 309.0 305.0 160
CT100F-4T-185G 185 344.0 340.0 185
CT100F-4T-200G 200 384.0 380.0 200
CT100F-4T-220G 220 429.0 425.0 220
CT100F-4T-250G 250 484.0 480.0 250
CT100F-4T-280G 280 539.0 530.0 280
CT100F-4T-315G 315 612.0 600.0 315
CT100F-4T-355G 355 665.0 650.0 355
CT100F-4T-450G 450 805 795.0 450
CT100F-4T-500G 500 890 860.0 500
CT100F-4T-560G 560 1045 1015 560
CT100F-4T-630G 630 1224 1200 630
CT100F Series can be widely applied in PMSM applications
Input and Input voltage Single-phase 220VAC±15%
Inverter mode
Appearance and dimensions（mm） Installing

Inverter mode
Power
(kW)
Input
current (A)
Output
current (A)
Structure and mounting dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Cabinet
Constant torque(G type,heavy load)/constant power(P type,light load) W H D W1 H1 H2
Single-phase 220Vac 50/60Hz
126 186 155 115 175 --- 1.6 C0CT100-2S-0.7G-B 0.75 8.2 4.0
CT100-2S-1.5G-B 1.5 14.0 7.0
CT100 Series Product data
CT100-2S-2.2G-B 2.2 23.0 9.6
Three-phase 380Vac 50/60Hz
CT100-4T-0.7G-B 0.75 3.4 2.5
CT100-4T-1.5G-B 1.5 5.0 3.7
CT100-4T-2.2G-B 2.2 5.8 5.3
CT100-4T-4.0G/5.5P-B 4.0/5.5 12.0/18.5 9.5/14
CT100-4T-5.5G/7.5P-B 5.5/7.5 18.5/22.5 14/18.5 140 230 172 128 218 --- 3.5 C1
CT100-4T-7.5G/11P-B 7.5/11 22.530 18.5/25.0
165 285 200 153 273 --- 5.2 C2
CT100-4T-11G/15P-B 11/15 30.0/39.0 25.0/32.0
CT100-4T-15G/18.5P-B 15/18.5 39.0/45.0 32.0/38.0
214 410 203 184 360 385 11.5 C3CT100-4T-18.5G/22P-B 18.5/22 45.0/54.0 38.0/45.0
CT100-4T-22G/30P-B 22/30 54.0/68.0 45.0/60.0
CT100-4T-30G/37P-B 30/37 68.0/84.0 60.0/75.0
250 450 230 220 400 425 19 C4
CT100-4T-37G/45P-B 37/45 84.0/98.0 75.0/92.0
CT100-4T-45G/55P 45/55 98.0/123.0 92.0/115.0
300 600 280 240 540 580 30 C5
CT100-4T-55G/75P 55/75 123.0/157.0 115.0/150.0
CT100-4T-75G/90P 75/90 157.0/188.0 150.0/180.0
CT100-4T-90G/110P 90/110 188.0/221.0 180.0/215.0
CT100-4T-110G/132P 110/132 221.0/267.0 215.0/260.0
330 660 330 250 600 640 56 C6
CT100-4T-132G/160P 132/160 267.0/309.0 260.0/305.0
CT100-4T-160G/185P 160/185 309.0/344.0 305.0/340.0
485 850 355 180 772 826 110 C7
CT100-4T-185G/200P 185/200 344.0/384.0 340.0/380.0
CT100-4T-200G/220P 200/220 384.0/429.0 380.0/425.0
CT100-4T-220G/250P 220/250 429.0/484.0 425.0/480.0
CT100-4T-250G/280P 250/280 484.0/539.0 480.0/530.0
CT100-4T-280G/315P 280/315 539.0/612.0 530.0/600.0
680 940 355 240 850 900 165 C8
CT100-4T-315G/355P 315/355 612.0/665.0 600.0/650.0
CT100-4T-355G 355 665.0 650.0
600 1900 600 520 548 --- 200 C9CT100-4T-400G 400 715 720
CT100-4T-500G 500 890 860
Three-phase 660Vac 50/60Hz
300 600 280 240 540 580 30 C5
CT100-6T-22 22 38 28
CT100-6T-30 30 40 35
CT100-6T-37 37 47 45
CT100-6T-45 45 55 52
CT100-6T-55 55 65 63
330 660 330 250 600 640 56 C6
CT100-6T-75 75 85 86
CT100-6T-90 90 95 98
CT100-6T-110 110 118 121
CT100-6T-132 132 145 150
Input and output
parameters
Input voltage Single-phase 220VAC±15%,three-phase 380VAC±15%,three-phase 660VAC±15%.
Input frequency 50～60Hz±5%

Digital input Standard 8-channel inputs, one of which can be high-speed pulse input (HDI)
Analog input
Standard 2-channel inputs, AI1: 0～10V or 4～20mA input optional,AI2: -10V～+10V
input.
Digital output
Standard 2-channel multi-function collector outputs, one of which can be high-speed pulse
output (HDO).
Analog output Standard 2-channel outputs AO1, AO2 (0～10V or 4～20mA optional)
Relay output Standard 2-channel relay outputs
Communication
interface
RS485 communication
RS485 communication interface for external RS485 communication,
Modbus protocol (RTU mode)
Fault protection ACC overcurrent, DEC overcurrent, constant speed overcurrent, ACC overvoltage, DEC overvoltage, constant speed
CT100-6T-160 160 165 175
485 850 355 180 772 826 110 C7
CT100-6T-185 185 198 198
CT100-6T-200 200 210 218
CT100-6T-220 220 228 240
CT100-6T-250 250 255 270
680 940 355 240 850 900 165 C8
CT100-6T-280 280 290 320
CT100-6T-315 315 334 350
CT100-6T-355 355 362 380
CT100-6T-400 400 411 430
600 1900 600 520 548 --- 200 C9
CT100-6T-500 500 518 540
CT100-6T-560 560 578 600
CT100-6T-630 630 655 680
CT100 Series Technical features
overvoltage, busbar under voltage, motor overload, inverter overload, input power failure, output phase loss, rectifier
module overheating, inverter module overheating, external fault, communication fault, current detection fault, etc.
Keypad display LED display Highlight LED digital tube displays the inverter information